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Reviewers
Name Affiliation Position / Responsibilities Phone Number E-mail
Ken Domann Fermilab Reviewer 630-840-6340 domann@fnal.gov

Sue Herron Oak Ridge Nat Lab Reviewer 865-241-5128 herronsa@ornl.gov

Ron Lutha
DOE, Fermi Area 
Office Reviewer/Chair 630-840-8130 Ronald.Lutha@ch.doe.gov

Ann Nestander Fermilab Reviewer 630-840-8724 annnest@fnal.gov
NCSX Project Control System Team Members
Name Affiliation Position / Responsibilities Phone Number E-mail
Ron Strykowsky PPPL NCSX Project Control Manager 609-243-2674 rstrykowsky@pppl.gov
Brad Nelson ORNL NCSX Stellarator Core Systems Engineer 865-574-1507 nelsonbe@ornl.gov
Bob Benson ORNL NCSX Project Control Support 865-576-5519 bensonrd@ornl.gov
NCSX Integrated Project Team
Name Affiliation Position / Responsibilities Phone Number E-mail
Chuck Finfgeld DOE-OFES Physics Program Manager 301-903-3423 charles.finfgeld@science.doe.gov
Jerry Levine PPPL PPPL ES&H Division Manager 609-243-3439 jlevine@pppl.gov
James Lyon ORNL NCSX Deputy Project Manager 865-574-1179 lyonjf@ornl.gov
Gene Nardella DOE-OFES NCSX Program Manager 301-903-4956 gene.nardella@science.doe.gov 
Hutch Neilson PPPL NCSX Project Manager 609-243-2726 hneilson@pppl.gov
Gregory Pitonak DOE-PAO NCSX Federal Project Manager 609-243-3713 gpitonak@pppl.gov
Wayne Reiersen PPPL NCSX Engineering Manager 609-243-2479 wreiersen@pppl.gov
Robert Simmons PPPL NCSX Systems Engineering Support Manager 609-243-2766 bsimmons@pppl.gov
Ron Strykowsky PPPL NCSX Project Control Manager 609-243-2674 rstrykowsky@pppl.gov
Rodney Templon PPPL PPPL Procurement Manager 609-243-2443 rtemplon@pppl.gov
Other Key Personnel
Name Affiliation Position / Responsibilities Phone Number E-mail
Jim Carney DOE HQ SC-81 Engineer 301-903-6583 jim.carney@science.doe.gov
Robert J. Goldston PPPL Laboratory Director 609 243-3553 rgoldston@pppl.gov
Pamela Hampton PPPL NCSX Administrative Staff 609 243-2653 phampton@pppl.gov
Richard J. Hawryluk PPPL Laboratory Deputy Director 609 243-3306 rhawryluk@pppl.gov
Phillip Heitzenroeder PPPL NCSX Deputy Project Manager 609 243-3043 pheitzenroeder@pppl.,gov
Lorie Hickey ORNL Fusion Energy Division Budget Officer 865-576-5076 hickeylj@ornl.gov
Warren Marton DOE-OFES Facilities Division Staff 301-903-4936 warren.marton@science.doe.gov
Stanley Milora ORNL Fusion Energy Division Director 865 574-0988 milorasl@ornl.gov
John A. Schmidt PPPL Advanced Projects Department Head 609 243-2538 jschmidt@pppl.gov
Sarah Stines DOE-PAO PAO Administrative Staff 609 243-3711 sstines@pppl.gov


